Take a walk. Visit a new park. Go camping. Read a book under a shady tree. Jump rope.

DO

1 2
21 22
41 42
61 62
81 82

Date
6/3
6/6
6/6
6/7
6/13
6/13
6/14
6/17
6/20
6/20
6/21
6/27
6/27
6/28
7/4
7/5

. Eat breakfast outside. Have a campfire. Plant seeds. Go on a bug hunt. Play in the backyard.
OoOoooooooooooogooolix

imming

Go swi

)
EVENTS AND PROGRAMS

Warren County A
PARK DISTRICT

Enjoy. Play. Preserve

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
43 44 45 46 47 48 49
63 64 65 66 67 68 69
83 84 85 86 87 88 89

WARREN CO PARK DISTRICT
.
1

Time
8-noon
10-noon
6-7:30pm
10-11:30am
10-noon
6-7:30pm
10-11:30am
8:30-11pm
10-noon
6-7:30pm
10-11:30am
10-noon
6-7:30pm
10-11:30am

No Tech-Free Tues program today - visit a park instead

10-11:30am

Upload this tracking sheet to
tinyurl.com/100Hours2023 by Mon.
9/4/23 at midnight to receive prizes! Adult's email:

Event

Cops & Bobbers Summer Kickoff
Tech-Free Tues: Sustainable Summer
Living Green: Sustainability in the Home
SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion
Tech-Free Tues: 4H Animals

Living Green: Green Yard Practices

SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion
Fred Bay Observatory Open to Public
Tech-Free Tues: Wildlife Officer/K9/Archery
Living Green: Helping Backyard Wildlife
SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion
Tech-Free Tues: Retro Week

Living Green: Trees & Outdoor Etiquette
SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion

SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion

10
30
50
70
90

O
I>>>>>5>|2
i~

,_
w)

)
>3 >»>>>>

~<

100

Memorial Day to Labor Day 2023

11
31
51
71
91

Oo0oOOoooooooooooOooix

12 13 14
32 33 34
52 53 54
72 73 74
92 93 94

Date Time
7/5-7  9-11:15am
7/8 7-8pm
7/8 Sunset
7/11 10-noon
7/12  10-11:30am
7/15 1lam-7pm
7/15  8:30-11pm
7/18 10-noon
7/19  10-11:30am
7/19-21 9-11:15am
7/25 10-noon
8/1 10-noon
8/8 10-noon
8/12 Sunset
8/15 10-noon
8/19  8:30-11pm

Warren County Park District Summer Challenge

Outside

15 16 17
35 36 37
55 56 57
75 76 77
95 96 97

Event
Junior Intro to Golf

Pumpkin Planting Party

Night Glow Golf and Foot Golf
Tech-Free Tues: Insects

SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion
Cincinnati Shriners “A Jeep Thing”
Fred Bay Observatory Open to Public

Support ¥ Improve &

FRIENDS OF
WARREN COUNTY
PARK DISTRICT

Protect | Preserve

Check off the hours you spend outside and earn cool prizes. ANY time outside counts! Every child

who completes challenge will receive a prize AND will be entered into a grand prize drawing.
Grand prize drawing will take place at the Friends of WCPD meeting on 9/13 (winner does not need to be present). All prizes will be available beginning on 9/14.

18
38
58
78
98

Attend WCPD programs below, mark the chart, and get BONUS entries for the grand prize drawing.
For more details, scan the QR code or visit www.co.warren.oh.us/parks/events
For last-minute weather updates, visit Facebook.com/WarrenCountyParkDistrict

Tech-Free Tues: Reptiles

SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion

Junior Intro to Golf

Tech-Free Tues: 4H Animals

Tech-Free Tues: Creeking/Fossils
Tech-Free Tues: Fishing

Night Glow Golf and Foot Golf
Tech-Free Tues: Birds (FINAL WEEK)
Fred Bay Observatory Open to Public H

H = Hisey Park: 5443 Middletown Rd., Waynesville, OH 45068

A = Armco Park: 1223 OH-741, Lebanon, OH 45036 | LD = Landen-Deerfield Park: 2258 US 22 /3, Maineville, OH 45039

For a complete list of all WCPD properties and amenities, visit www.co.warren.oh.us/parks/AllParksAmenities.pdf

W B EPEVWE EPIVWE X ®

Child's name:

19 20
39 40
59 60
79 80
99 100

Park

Q)
=

A
H
A
A
A
A
H
D

—

A
A
A
LD
A
A
LD

Child's age:

# of bonus entries:

Y3 Ul 9dun( *saJow,s NIp *‘Buizpnbub)s 0 *mopnys 1nok 3dpu] 93] b A|4 *Bulysiy og *salla.ly Yyan)

Questions? Email Shannon.Pennington@co.warren.oh.us or text 513-833-7360

‘uip.Ja d



