

**Warren County Park District Summer Challenge** 

## WCPD100HoursOutside





Check off the hours you spend outside and earn cool prizes. ANY time outside counts! Every child who completes challenge will receive a prize AND will be entered into a grand prize drawing.

Grand prize drawing will take place at the Friends of WCPD meeting on 9/13 (winner does not need to be present). All prizes will be available beginning on 9/14.

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100



## Summer 2023 at Warren County Park District

Attend WCPD programs below, mark the chart, and get BONUS entries for the grand prize drawing. For more details, scan the QR code or visit www.co.warren.oh.us/parks/events For last-minute weather updates, visit Facebook.com/WarrenCountyParkDistrict

<u>X</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Park</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Event</b>	<u>Park</u>
	6/3	8-noon	Cops & Bobbers Summer Kickoff	Α		7/5-7	9-11:15am	Junior Intro to Golf	Α
	6/6	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Sustainable Summer	LD		7/8	7-8pm	Pumpkin Planting Party	Н
	6/6	6-7:30pm	Living Green: Sustainability in the Home	Α		7/8	Sunset	Night Glow Golf and Foot Golf	Α
	6/7	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α		7/11	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Insects	Α
	6/13	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: 4H Animals	Α		7/12	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α
	6/13	6-7:30pm	Living Green: Green Yard Practices	Α		7/15	11am-7pm	Cincinnati Shriners "A Jeep Thing"	Α
	6/14	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α		7/15	8:30-11pm	Fred Bay Observatory Open to Public	Н
	6/17	8:30-11pm	Fred Bay Observatory Open to Public	Н		7/18	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Reptiles	LD
	6/20	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Wildlife Officer/K9/Archery	LD		7/19	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α
	6/20	6-7:30pm	Living Green: Helping Backyard Wildlife	Α		7/19-21	9-11:15am	Junior Intro to Golf	Α
	6/21	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α		7/25	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: 4H Animals	Α
	6/27	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Retro Week	Α		8/1	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Creeking/Fossils	LD
	6/27	6-7:30pm	Living Green: Trees & Outdoor Etiquette	Α		8/8	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Fishing	Α
	6/28	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α		8/12	Sunset	Night Glow Golf and Foot Golf	Α
	7/4	No Tech-Free	e Tues program today - visit a park instead	any		8/15	10-noon	Tech-Free Tues: Birds (FINAL WEEK)	LD
	7/5	10-11:30am	SAFE on Main's Kindness in Motion	Α		8/19	8:30-11pm	Fred Bay Observatory Open to Public	Н

A = Armco Park: 1223 OH-741, Lebanon, OH 45036 | LD = Landen-Deerfield Park: 2258 US 22/3, Maineville, OH 45039 H = Hisey Park: 5443 Middletown Rd., Waynesville, OH 45068

For a complete list of all WCPD properties and amenities, visit www.co.warren.oh.us/parks/AllParksAmenities.pdf





























fireflies. Go fishing. Fly a kite. Trace your shadow. Go stargazing. Make s'mores. Dance in the rain.

Upload this tracking sheet to
tinyurl.com/100Hours2023 by Mon.
9/4/23 at midnight to receive prizes

Chila's name:	
Child's age:	# of bonus entries:
Adult's email:	